
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

Not classified 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 
25 
37 
23 
24 
34 
30 
28 
22 
31 
26 
27 
38 
29 
32 
36 

33 
35 

Name 
Teamracz 1 
Teamracz 3 
Subigarage racing 
Richracing 
VÉRTESKER-GÉPKER 
FCS Racing Team 
VÉRTESKER 
JAM Racing 1 
Newcomers 
Rusty Twenty Racing Team 
Legaland Motorsport Garage 
Teamracz 4 
MBécska 
Olajsári Racing Team 
Teamracz 2 

JAM Racing 2 
Viharsarok Racing Team 

Nat. 
HUN 
HUN 
HUN 
HUN 
HUN 
HUN 
HUN 
HUN 
AUT 
HUN 
HUN 
HUN 
SVK 
HUN 
HUN 

HUN 
HUN 

Car 
Suzuki Swift 1.4T Cup 
BMW E30 
Honda Civic 
BMW 318 TI 
Seat Leon 
Ford Focus 
Suzuki Swift Sport 
Toyota MR2 
BMW E36 320i 
BMW e46 320i 
Suzuki Swift 
Suzuki Swift 1.3 Cup 
Škoda Fabia 
Daihatsu 
Suzuki Swift GTI 

Suzuki Ignis 
BMW E36 320i 

Class 
3. kategória 
3. kategória 
2. kategória 
2. kategória 
3. kategória 
2. kategória 
2. kategória 
3. kategória 
3. kategória 
2. kategória 
2. kategória 
2. kategória 
1. kategória 
1. kategória 
2. kategória 

1. kategória 
2. kategória 

Best Tm 
1:26.236 
1:26.388 
1:26.800 
1:27.684 
1:29.040 
1:29.187 
1:29.744 
1:30.098 
1:30.584 
1:31.122 
1:32.888 
1:33.881 
1:37.089 
1:37.602 
1:40.147 

Diff 

0.152 
0.564 
1.448 
2.804 
2.951 
3.508 
3.862 
4.348 
4.886 
6.652 
7.645 

10.853 
11.366 
13.911 

Gap 

0.152 
0.412 
0.884 
1.356 
0.147 
0.557 
0.354 
0.486 
0.538 
1.766 
0.993 
3.208 
0.513 
2.545 

Sorted on best lap time
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap 

(25) Teamracz 1 

1 

p2 

(37) Teamracz 3 

1 

p2 

(23) Subigarage racing 

1 

p2 

(24) Richracing 

1 

2 

p3 

p4 

(34) VÉRTESKER-GÉPKER 

1 

p2 

(30) FCS Racing Team 

1 

p2 

(28) VÉRTESKER 

1 

p2 

(22) JAM Racing 1 

1 

p2 

(31) Newcomers 

1 

p2 

(26) Rusty Twenty Racing Team 

1 

p2 

(27) Legaland Motorsport Garage 

1 

p2 

(38) Teamracz 4 

1 

p2 

(29) MBécska 

1 

p2 

(32) Olajsári Racing Team 

1 

p2 

(36) Teamracz 2 

1 

p2 

Lap Tm 

1:26.236 

1:51.385 

1:26.388 

1:54.417 

1:26.800 

1:38.008 

3:36.234 

1:27.684 

2:11.660 

27:47.020 

1:29.040 

1:42.905 

1:29.187 

1:51.370 

1:29.744 

1:49.798 

1:30.098 

1:41.584 

1:30.584 

1:47.003 

1:31.122 

1:44.671 

1:32.888 

1:35.071 

1:33.881 

1:57.118 

1:37.089 

1:41.773 

1:37.602 

2:02.930 

1:40.147 

1:50.012 

Diff 

+25.149 

+28.029 

+11.208 

+2:08.550 

+43.976 

+26:19.336 

+13.865 

+22.183 

+20.054 

+11.486 

+16.419 

+13.549 

+2.183 

+23.237 

+4.684 

+25.328 

+9.865 

Time of Day 

10:50:00.047 

10:51:51.432 

11:14:35.613 

11:16:30.030 

10:41:51.353 

10:43:29.361 

10:46:03.041 

10:47:30.725 

10:49:42.385 

11:17:29.405 

11:09:35.856 

11:11:18.761 

11:02:06.407 

11:03:57.777 

10:57:06.150 

10:58:55.948 

10:39:41.707 

10:41:23.291 

11:04:40.937 

11:06:27.940 

10:52:24.904 

10:54:09.575 

10:54:46.342 

10:56:21.413 

11:17:14.061 

11:19:11.179 

10:59:43.615 

11:01:25.388 

11:07:14.173 

11:09:17.103 

11:12:22.957 

11:14:12.969 
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap 

(25) Teamracz 1 

1 

p2 

(37) Teamracz 3 

1 

p2 

(23) Subigarage racing 

1 

p2 

(24) Richracing 

1 

2 

p3 

p4 

(34) VÉRTESKER-GÉPKER 

1 

p2 

(30) FCS Racing Team 

1 

p2 

(28) VÉRTESKER 

1 

p2 

(22) JAM Racing 1 

1 

p2 

(31) Newcomers 

1 

p2 

(26) Rusty Twenty Racing Team 

1 

p2 

(27) Legaland Motorsport Garage 

1 

p2 

(38) Teamracz 4 

1 

p2 

(29) MBécska 

1 

p2 

(32) Olajsári Racing Team 

1 

p2 

(36) Teamracz 2 

1 

p2 

Lap Tm 

1:26.236 

1:51.385 

1:26.388 

1:54.417 

1:26.800 

1:38.008 

3:36.234 

1:27.684 

2:11.660 

27:47.020 

1:29.040 

1:42.905 

1:29.187 

1:51.370 

1:29.744 

1:49.798 

1:30.098 

1:41.584 

1:30.584 

1:47.003 

1:31.122 

1:44.671 

1:32.888 

1:35.071 

1:33.881 

1:57.118 

1:37.089 

1:41.773 

1:37.602 

2:02.930 

1:40.147 

1:50.012 

Diff 

+25.149 

+28.029 

+11.208 

+2:08.550 

+43.976 

+26:19.336 

+13.865 

+22.183 

+20.054 

+11.486 

+16.419 

+13.549 

+2.183 

+23.237 

+4.684 

+25.328 

+9.865 

Time of Day 

10:50:00.047 

10:51:51.432 

11:14:35.613 

11:16:30.030 

10:41:51.353 

10:43:29.361 

10:46:03.041 

10:47:30.725 

10:49:42.385 

11:17:29.405 

11:09:35.856 

11:11:18.761 

11:02:06.407 

11:03:57.777 

10:57:06.150 

10:58:55.948 

10:39:41.707 

10:41:23.291 

11:04:40.937 

11:06:27.940 

10:52:24.904 

10:54:09.575 

10:54:46.342 

10:56:21.413 

11:17:14.061 

11:19:11.179 

10:59:43.615 

11:01:25.388 

11:07:14.173 

11:09:17.103 

11:12:22.957 

11:14:12.969 
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